

TP (C) 6712/2025
Kadambani Gaur vs Kfin Technologies Ltd & Ors

20.12.2025

Fresh Transfer Petition u/s 24 CPC is received. It be checked and registered.

Present: None.

Today Video Conferencing is not functioning.

List now on **08.01.2026** for consideration.

(Anju Bajaj Chandna)
Principal District & Sessions Judge
New Delhi District, Patiala House Courts
ND/20.12.2025