

T.P. (C) No. 65/2025
Kadambani Gaur Vs. Kfin Technologies Ltd & Ors.

08.01.2026

Present : None.

Put up on **27.01.2026** for further proceedings.

(Anju Bajaj Chandna)
Principal District & Sessions Judge
New Delhi District
Patiala House Courts/ND/08.01.2026